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Publisher  Sales Representative(s)  Email Address     Telephone Numbers  
Arbordale Publishing Emily Gooch    Emily@arbordalepublishing.com   843-971-6722 
 
Achieve3000, Inc. Tera Ryan, Regional Sales Director tera.ryan@achieve3000.com   770-545-1880 
 
American Eagle Co. Greg Norman    gnorman@k12ebooks.net    404-388-4877 
(Teacher’s Discovery) Morgan Sayre    msayre@teachersdiscovery.com  877-832-4311  
 
Apex Learning  Denise Veal      denise.veal@apexlearning.com   478-288-5046 
 
Better Chinese  David Currie    david.currie@betterchinese.com   888-384-0902 (Ext. 101) 
 
Bolchazy-Carducci Marilyn Massey   mmassey@learningsource.us    770-485-3534 (Office) 
Publishers 
 
Cambridge University Travis Hewgley    thewgley@cambridge.org    210-414-1184  
Press 
 
Cengage Learning Carey Evans (RegionalManager)        carey.evans@cengage.com    864-415-0110 (Cell) 
(dba: National   Fred Sprouse, North GA Sales Consultant     fred.sprouse@cengage.com  770-965-8771 (Work)   678-997-5770 (Cell) 
Geographic Learning Ashley Pierotti, South GA Sales Consultant  ashley.pierotti@cengage.com   513-229-1734 (Office) 
   Jim Osborne, NE GA Sales Consultnat        jim.osborne@cengage.com   706-201-0605  
 
ChinaSprout, Inc. Xiaoning Wang    Xiaoning@chinasprout.com    718-786-8890 
 
Edmentum, Inc. Mat Bari (Vice Pres. GA Sales Team) Mathew.Bari@edmentum.com   216-215-3725 
   Katherine McNab (North GA)  Katherine.McNab@edmentum.com   650-400-1859 
   Kristen Mullins (South GA)  Kristen.Mullins@edmentum.com  404-201-3456 
   Jennifer Tongel    Jennifer.Tongel@edmentum.com   404-808-4772      
 
 
EMC Publishing  Teresa Cornett    tcornett@emcp.com     800-853-4469 (Office) 
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Publisher  Sales Representative(s)  Email Address     Telephone Numbers  
Houghton Mifflin Tom Oesterle    tom.oesterle@hmhco.com     678-876-4101 
Harcourt Publishing (Northwest GA) 
Company  Marlon Nichols    marlon.nichols@hmhco.com     678-362-3598  
   (APS, Henry Co., Rockdale Co., and Northeast GA) 
   Joe Reever   joe.reever@hmhco.com     678-644-3948 
   (Cobb Co., Clayton Co., and West GA) 
   Chas Walsh   chas.walsh@hmhco.com    678-262-7491 
   (Gwinnett Co., Hall Co., Barrow Co., and Southeast GA) 
   Latrelle McCall   latrelle.mccall@hmhco.com    912-713-5490 
   (South & Central GA) 
   Kay Franklin   kay.franklin@hmhco.com     678-446-9116 
   (Fulton Co., DeKalb Co., Fayette Co., and Central GA) 
   Connie Manguno  connie.manguno@hmhco.com     678-524-5937 (Cell) 
   (Sales Manager)         404-264-0234 (Work) 
 
Houghton Mifflin Wende Kinkella   wende.kinkella@hmhco.com     770-639-8157 
Harcourt Publishing Caitlin Loudy   caitlin.loudy@hmhco.com     404-834-6683 
Company (Private & Parochial Schools) 
 
 
Imagine Learning Beth Doyal, Area Partnership Manager of NW Georgia & Metro Atlanta   404-984-6648 
       beth.doyal@imaginelearning.com  
   Collin Robinson, Area Partnership Manager of SE Georgia     678-644-7986 
       collin.robinson@imaginelearning.com   
 
 
Istation   Josh Hill   jhill@istation.com      866-883-7323 (Ext. 2519) 

478-733-6397 (Mobile) 
 
 
John Wiley & Sons Andre Lynch   alynch@wiley.com      201-748-5635 
 
 
LEGO Education Kristie Brown   Kristie.Brown@LEGO.com     404-401-8725 (Office)   
              880-979-5531 (Toll Free) 
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Publisher  Sales Representative(s)  Email Address     Telephone Numbers 
McGraw-Hill  Wayne Bennett (District Mgr.)   wayne.bennett@mheducation.com    770-680-9934 
School Education 

K-12 Reps 
Tom Longstreth (West Ga. Sales Rep)    tom.longstreth@mheducation.com   828.301.5191 (Cell) 
Keith Brown (East GA. Sales Rep.)          keith.brown@mheducation.com   678-360-7066 (Cell) 
 
 

7847092 Canada Inc. Said Bravo   Said.Bravo@myspanishsoftware.com    514-225-3500 (Office) 
(My Language Software)           1-866-820-1170 (Toll Free)   
                    
                     
Odysseyware  Mike Kirksey   mkirksey@odysseyware.com     770-342-9114 (Work) 
              1-877-795-8904 (Toll Free) 
 
Pearson Education Ani Steele   ani.steele@pearson.com      404-242-8546   
Inc.   Jon Mark Glenn   jon.glenn@pearson.com     334-546-3621 
   Mark McKinney  mark.mckinney@pearson.com     864-630-1082 
   Melinda Mundis  melinda.mundis@pearson.com    678-877-0066 
   Susan Shufelt (General Mgr.) susan.shufelt@pearson.com     770-401-4056 
    
 
Perfection Learning Megan Hartman, SE Regional Sales Manager mhartman@perfectionlearning.com  1-561-254-3275 (Cell) 
              1-866-252-6580 (Ext. 1161) Office 
   Kim Moore, Secondary 6-12 Sales  kmoore@perfectionlearning.com    678-323-5500 (Cell) 
              1-866-252-6580 (Ext. 1165) Office  

Marilyn Massey, Elementary K-5 Sales  mmassey@perfectionlearning.com   770-335-0779 (Cell) 
           1-866-252-6580 (Ext. 1134) Office 

 
Phoenix Tree Publishing Chao Shi  chaoshi@phoenixtree.com     773-396-7198 
(Beijing Language and Culture University Press) 
 
 
Risas y Sonrisas  Allen S. Dodge   adodge@dodgelearning.com    678-216-0566 or 800-395-2048 (Office) 
Spanish for Kids            770-639-2743 (Cell) 
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Publisher  Sales Representative(s)  Email Address     Telephone Numbers 
Rosetta Stone, Ltd. Leslie Perez, Sr. Account Executive Lperez@rosettastone.com    704-620-5151 (Cell)              
    
 
Santillana USA  Educational Representative:  Anna Rowen  arowen@santillanausa.com   404-431-4021 (Cell) 
Publishing Co., Inc. Regional Director:  George Melendez  gmelendez@santillanausa.com    610-399-1930 (Cell) 
   National Sales Director:   Arturo Castillon  acastillon@santillanausa.com   484-947-4914 (Cell) 
 
 
Sinomedia International Xiao Yu    xiaoyu@bellsouth.net     864-508-2153 
Group Inc. (Sinolingua) 
 
 
Vista Higher Learning Allen Dodge    allen@dodgelearning.com      678-216-0566 or 800-395-2048 (Office) 
              770-639-2743 (Cell) 
   Steve Santoro    ssantoro@vistahigherlearning.com   800-618-7375 Ext. 9359 (Office) 
              508-740-4755 (Cell) 
 
 
Wayside Publishing Marie Grant (Account Representative)  sales@waysidepublishing.com    1-888-302-2519 
   Wendy Yale (Account Representative)  sales@waysidepublishing.com    1-888-302-2519 
   Karen Arruda (Customer Support Manager/Adoption Coordinator) 
   sales@waysidepublishing.com   or  Karen@waysidepublishing.com    1-888-302-2519 
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